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S A M P L E  I N F O R M A T I O N

 spp2366Acquired By:

Sample Set Name:  20230207

Acq. Method Set:  HM_353_4_H01RS02_RP_HPLC

Processing Method:  HM_353_4

Channel Name:  PDA Ch1 254nm@4.8nm

CAS NO.: 

Sample Type: 

Vial:

Injection #: 

Injection Volume: 

Run Time:

 25316-40-9  

 Unknown

 1:F,4

 1

 2.00 ul

 18.0 Minutes Column Number        A-RP-1333

 spp2366/group_leaderDate Acquired:  2/7/2023 2:24:16 PM CST Processed By:

Date Processed:  2/7/2023 2:48:15 PM CST
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Sum

Peak Name RT Height
Width
(sec)

Area % Area

HM-353_4

6.698

6.718

7.178

7.819

8.694

391

437

2858

788268

464

6.150

5.450

14.400

33.650

9.150

1363

1535

15526

5156902

2139

5177464.7

0.0263

0.0296

0.2999

99.6028

0.0413

100.0000


